
ZMBN002−15
NOCOL093−12
NOCOL092−12
GBCOU7269−14
GBCOU7268−14
GBCOU7096−14
GBCOU7061−14
GBCOU7059−14
GBCOU6878−14
GBCOU6190−14
GBCOU6189−14
GBCOU6032−14
GBCOU5804−14
GBCOU4973−14
GBCOU4958−14
GBCOU3979−13
GBCOF865−13
GBCOF864−13
GBCOF863−13
FBCOP651−13
FBCOP650−13
FBCOJ350−12
FBCOG763−12
FBCOD123−11
FBCOD122−11
FBAQU903−10
FBAQU190−09
CNCCG1102−12
CNCCB586−11
BBCCA684−12
GMARB066−14
NOCOL091−12
GMSAY650−14
GBCOU7216−14
GBCOU7215−14
GBCOU7214−14
GBCOU6188−14
GBCOU6181−14
GBCOU3101−13
GBCOU3100−13
GBCOU3099−13
GBCOU3098−13
FBAQU384−10
COLFG712−14
COLFG711−14
COLFG674−14
COLFG365−14
COLFF1003−13
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COLFE1097−13
COLFC284−12
CNCCB770−11
FBCOG766−12
ZSMDB124−16
ZSMDB124−16
ZSMDB124−16
ZSMDB124−16
ZSMDB124−16
ZSMDB124−16
ZSMDB124−16
ZSMDB124−16
ZSMDB124−16
GBCOU6777−14
GBCOU6762−14
FBCOE1283−12
FBAQU859−10
FBAQU858−10
FBAQU857−10
GBCL24050−15
GBCOU5646−14
ZSMDB127−16
ZSMDB127−16
ZSMDB127−16
ZSMDB127−16
ZSMDB127−16
ZSMDB127−16
ZSMDB127−16
ZSMDB127−16
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BOLD:AAJ7366
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BOLD:AAJ7366
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BOLD:ACP5488
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Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Agabus bipustulatus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Agabus bipustulatus
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Coleoptera
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Amara spreta
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Agabus guttatus
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Coleoptera
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Agabus guttatus
Agabus guttatus
Agabus guttatus
Agabus guttatus
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Agabus nebulosus
Agabus sturmii
Agabus sturmii
Agabus sturmii
Agabus sturmii
Agabus sturmii
Agabus sturmii
Agabus sturmii
Agabus sturmii
Agabus sturmii
Coleoptera
Coleoptera
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus picotae
Coleoptera
Agabus sp. Ethiopia
Agabus sp. Ethiopia
Agabus sp. Ethiopia
Agabus sp. Ethiopia
Agabus sp. Ethiopia
Agabus sp. Ethiopia
Agabus sp. Ethiopia
Agabus sp. Ethiopia
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Norway
Norway
Norway
Germany
Germany
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France
France
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Austria
Austria
Croatia
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
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Germany
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Canada
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Finland
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Germany
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Dytiscidae
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Dytiscidae
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Dytiscidae
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Dytiscidae
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Dytiscidae
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Dytiscidae
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Dytiscidae
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Dytiscidae
Dytiscidae
Dytiscidae
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Family

Harpalinae
Harpalinae
Harpalinae
Harpalinae
Harpalinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Harpalinae
Harpalinae
Harpalinae
Harpalinae
Harpalinae
Harpalinae
Agabinae
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Harpalinae
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Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
Agabinae
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Subfamily

Trichocellus
Trichocellus
Trichocellus
Trichocellus
Trichocellus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Trichocellus
Trichocellus
Trichocellus
Trichocellus
Trichocellus
Trichocellus
Agabus
Trichocellus
Trichocellus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Amara
Selenophorus

Trichocellus

Amara
Amara
Amara
Agabus
Agabus
Amara
Amara
Amara
Amara
Agabus
Amara
Amara
Agabus
Amara
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Harpalus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus
Agabus

Genus

Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Agabus bipustulatus
Agabus bipustulatus
Agabus bipustulatus
Agabus bipustulatus
Agabus bipustulatus
Agabus bipustulatus
Agabus bipustulatus
Agabus bipustulatus
Agabus bipustulatus
Agabus bipustulatus
Agabus bipustulatus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Agabus bipustulatus
Trichocellus placidus
Trichocellus placidus
Agabus bipustulatus
Agabus bipustulatus
Agabus semipunctatus
Amara emancipata

Trichocellus placidus

Amara spreta
Amara spreta
Amara spreta
Agabus bipustulatus
Agabus bipustulatus
Amara spreta
Amara spreta
Amara spreta
Amara spreta
Agabus guttatus
Amara spreta
Amara spreta
Agabus guttatus
Amara spreta
Agabus guttatus
Agabus guttatus
Agabus guttatus
Agabus guttatus
Harpalus indianus
Agabus nebulosus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus guttatus
Agabus guttatus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus conspersus
Agabus picotae
Agabus guttatus
Agabus biguttatus
Agabus biguttatus
Agabus biguttatus
Agabus biguttatus
Agabus biguttatus
Agabus biguttatus
Agabus biguttatus
Agabus biguttatus

Species

92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.59
92.71
93.02
93.06
93.06
93.06
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93.06
93.06
93.06
93.06
93.06
93.06
93.06
93.06
93.06
93.06
93.06
93.06
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93.06
93.52
93.98
93.98
93.98
93.98
93.98
93.98
93.98
93.98
93.98
93.98
93.98
93.98
93.98
93.98
93.98
94.91
95.37
96.76
96.76
96.76
96.76
96.76
96.76
96.76
96.76

similarity

OTU_36
Agabus biguttatus
Agabus
Dytiscidae
Coleoptera

96.76


